Motor Model No. Rating Gear Model No.
Cylindrical
Output Shaft
Pinion Cut
Output Shaft
Output
(W)
Frequency

4IK25A - S2 4IK25GN - S2 25 50/60
200
0.18
4600 1900 1300
220 3600 1800 1550
4IK25A -
S3
4IK25GN -
S3
25 50/60
380
0.13
4600 1900 1300
4GN- K 4GN-
S4 S4 440 3600 1600 1500
5IK40A - S2 5IK40GN - S2 40 50/60
200
0.27
10000 3000 1300
220 8000 2600 1550
5IK40A -
S3
5IK40GN -
S3
40 50/60
380
0.18
10000 3000 1300
5GN- K 5GN-
S4 S4 440 8000 2600 1550
5IK60A - S2 60 50/60
200
0.47
13000 4500 1300
220 9000 3800  1550
5IK60A -
S3
60 50/60
380
0.33
13000 4500 1300
S4 440 9000 3800 1550
5IK90A - S2 90 50/60
200
0.70
18000 6800 1300
220 13000 5700 1550
5IK90A -
S3
90 50/60
380
0.56
18000 6800 1300
S4 440 13000 5700 1550
5IK120A - S2 120 50/60
200
1.28
41000 8650 1350
220 32000 7100 1650
5IK120A -
S3
120 50/60
380
0.70
41000 8650 1350
S4 440 32000 7100 1650
5IK150A - S2 150 50/60
200
1.60
41000 11300 1350
220 32000 9450 1650